Raha College, Raha, Nagaon, Pin-782103

Alumni Feedback Form ( 2019-22 Batch)

We are glad that you have spent valuable years pursuing courses at Raha College. We shall be
thankful if you can spare some of your valuable time to fill up this form and give us valuable
suggestions for further improvement of the college.

|.  Please tick (¥') the appropriate box

1. Admission Procedure

Sl. no | Attributes Excellent | Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
1 Admission 72 67 44 9 0 192
Procedure

Admission Procedure

Average
4.7%

Good
22.9%

Excellent
37.5%

Very Good
34.9%




2. Fee structure

Sl. no | Attributes Excellent Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
2 Fee Structure 44 54 85 12 2
Fee Structure
Average Excellent
6.1% 22.3%
Good .
27.4%
3. Environment
Sl. no | Attributes Excellent Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
3 Environment 64 67 59 6 1 197
Environment
Average
3.0% Excellent
Good 32 5%
29.9%
Very Good

34.0%




4. Infrastructure

Sl. no | Attributes Excellent Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
4 Infrastructure 57 63 64 13 0 197
Infrastructure
Average
6.6% Excellent
28.9%
Good
32.5%
Very Good
32.0%
5. Teachers
Sl. no | Attributes Excellent Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
5 Teachers 117 45 26 8 1 197
Teachers
Average
4.1%
Good
13.2%
Very Good Excellent
22.8% 59.4%




6. Quality of Support Material

Sl. no | Attributes Excellent Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
6 Quality of 52 67 58 18 2 197
Support
Material

quality of Support Material

Average
9.1% Excellent
26.4%
Good |
29.4%
Very Good
34.0%
7. Library
Sl. | Attributes Excellent Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
no
7 | Library 53 77 44 23 0 197
library
Average
1.7% Excellent
26.9%
Good :
22.3% .
Very Good

39.1%



8. Canteen

Sl. no | Attributes Excellent Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
8 canteen 30 33 74 43 17 197
Canteen
Poor Excellent
8.6% 15.2%
Average
21.8% Very Good
16.8%
Good
37.6%
9. Overall Rating of the college
Sl. | Attributes Excellent Very Good Good average | Poor | Total
no
9 Overall Rating | 68 59 62 8 0 197
of the college
Overall Rating of the College
Average
4.1%
Excellent
Good y 34.5%
31.5% .
Very Good

29.9%




10. What is the Caliber of Students passing out of this college

Sl. | Attributes Excellent | Very Good average | Poor | Total
no Good
10 | What is the caliber of 64 83 42 8 0 197
students passing out of
this college
What is the Caliber of Students Pass...
Average
4.1%
Good Excellent
21.3% 32.5%
Very Good
42.1%
11. How do you rate the learning experience of the college
Sl. no | Attributes Excellent | Very Good | Good | average | Poor | Total
11 How do you rate the | 68 89 34 6 0 197

learning experience
of the college

How do you rate the learning experience of the College

Average

3.0%
Good

17.3%

A

Excellent
34.5%

Very Good
45.2%




II.  Feedback about College

12. Do you feel proud to be associated with Raha College as alumni?

Yes No Total

178 19 197

Do you feel proud to be associat...

13. Will you recommend your relatives/friends to enroll at Raha College?

Yes No Total

175 22 197

Will you recommend your rela...

No
11.2%

Yes
88.8%




14. Are you Willing to contribute to the development of the college?

Yes

No

Total

178

19

197

Are you willing to contribute...

15. How do you rate development activities organized by the college for overall development?

Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor Total

40 82 55 20 0 197

How do rate development activities...
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16. Were your grievances properly handled at the college?

Attributes Very Much Quite a bit Some Very Little Total
extent

a) As a student: 107 55 29 6 197

b) As alumni: 87 64 42 4 197

As a student and As alumni
B Asastudent [ As alumni

125

100

75

50

25

Very Much Quite Abit Some extent very little

Were your grievance properly handled at Raha College?

17. Rate the adequacy of the following as they were during your tenure as a student at Raha

College

Rate the adequacy of the following as they were during your Not Needs

tenure as a student at Raha College Adequate adequate improvement Total
a) Library/ Reading room 66 15 116 197
b) Computer Facilities 78 60 59 197
c) Sports and Cultural facilities 66 61 70 197
d) Classrooms 83 63 51 197



Adequate, Not adequate, Needs improvement and Total

B Total | Needsimprovement [] Notadequate [ Adequate

400

300

200

100

Library/ Reading = Computer Facilities Sports and Cultural Classrooms
room facilities

Rate the adequacy of the following as they were during your tenure as a student at Raha Co...

Ill. Feedback about Academics/ Faculty

18. Have you obtained sufficient knowledge at Raha College?

Yes No Total

192 5 197

Have you obtained sufficient knowledge at Raha College?

No
2.5%

Yes
97.5%




19. Was the curriculum relevant to the present day world?

Yes No Total

191 6 197

Was the curriculum relevant to present day world?

No
3.0%

Yes
97.0%

20. Were the teachers Cooperative?

Yes No Total

191 6 197

Were the teacher coopertive?

No
3.0%

Yes
97.0%




21. Were the staff cooperative?

Yes

No

Total

161

36

197

Were the staff Cooperative?

No

18.3%

Yes

81.7%



